KK 3x20
StandNr: 59

JOSE, Andreas #999903939

offene Klasse
stehend Wertung

StartNr: 99

19.10.2024 16:23
ASG Brandenburg
ASG Brandenburg

Ergebnis: 523

Zahler:

180 Serien:

19
15

1
2

20236 7 2 0

89

95
70
Innenzehner: 13

91
96
82

Q
O~LTH
g \oWAO)

kniend Wertung

liegend Wertung

stehend Wertung
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